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Balancing Life & Kids 
106 Gay Street, 3rd FL 
Philadelphia, PA 19127 

https://www.balancinglifeandkids.com 
 

Kishna Celce, Owner 
 

kishna@balancinglifeandkids.com 
 
 
 

Black Brian** 
Campaign 
5429 Chestnut Street  
Suite G 
Philadelphia, PA 19139 
(267) 509-7227 

https://theblackbraincampaign.org 
 
 

Kevana Nixon, DCFT, LMFT 
Clinical Director 

knixon@theblackbraincampaign.org 
 
 

Center for Families & 
Relationships 
(CFAR)** 
7901 Bustleton Avenue 
#300 
Philadelphia, PA 19152 
(215) 537-5367 

www.cfarcounseling.org 
 

Ryan Keough, CCO 
 
Jamica Cropper-Pam, MA, 
LMFT 
Director of Outpatient Program 
 
 

RKeough@cfarcounseling.org 
 
JCropper-Pam@cfsrcounseling.org 
 
 
 

Creative Health 
Services, Inc. 
11 Robinson Street 
Pottstown, PA 19464 
(484) 854-9833 

https://creativehs.org 
 

Pinky Patel, LMFT 
Outpatient Family Therapy 
Director 

pinky@creativehs.org 
 

Family Center/My 
Sister’s Place** 
1233 Locust Street, 2nd 
FL 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
(267) 591-0551 
 

https://www.jeffersonhealth.org/clinical-
specialties/maternal-addiction-treatment-
education-research 
 

Melody McAlister, LMFT 
Clinical Supervisor 
 

melody.mcalister@jefferson.edu 
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Family Therapy & 
Consultation Services 
(Pennsylvania)** 
4824 Spruce Street 
Philadelphia, Pa 19104 
(215) 859-6164 

http://ftxcs.com 
 
 

Marcus Meara 
Chief Operating Officer 
 
Letycia Figueroa, LMFT 
Director of Pennsylvania 
Services   

Marcus.meara@ftxcs.com 
 
 
Letycia.figueroa@ftxcs.com 
 

Family Therapy & 
Consultation Services 
(New Jersey) ** 
1 Lupton Avenue 
Woodbury, NJ 08096 
(856) 332-4698 
 

http://ftxcs.com 
 
 

Marcus Meara 
Chief Operating Officer 
 
Stephanie Briggs 
Director of Outpatient Programs 

Marcus.meara@ftxcs.com 
 
 
Stephanie.briggs@ftxcs.com 
 
 

Inspired & Free, 
LLC** 
1111 Jefferson Avenue 
Woodlyn, PA 19094 
(484) 301-0870 
 

https://www.inspiredandfree.com 
 

Dalesa Martinez, PhD, LMFT 
CEO 
 
 

dalesa@inspiredandfree.com 
 
 

La Puerta 
Abierta/The Open 
Door 
2141 N. Howard Street, 
2nd FL 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
(215) 829-5342 
 
 

https://lpa-theopendoor.org 
 

Cathi Tillman, LSW, ACSW 
Executive Director 

Cathi.tillman@lpa-theopendoor.org 
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Malvern Treatment 
Center** 
240 Fitzwater Road 
Willow Grove, PA 
19090 
(610) 625-8376 
 

www.malverntreatment.com 
 
 

Nicole Mountney, LMFT 
Director of Family Services 

NMountney@malverntreatment.com 
 
 

Oshun Family Center 
1620 W. Sparks Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19141 
(267) 808-2649 
 

https://oshunfamilycenter.org 
 

Jordan Guy, LMFT 
Clinical Director 
 

jgarvin@oshunfamilycenter.org 
 

PHL Therapy 
Collective 
100 S. Broad Street  
Suite 622 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
(215) 995-5059 
 

https://www.phltherapycollective.com 
 

Brian Swope, LMFT 
Owner 

bswope@phltherapycollective.com 
 

Renewed Hope Family 
Services 
790 Newtown Yardley 
Road, Suite 420 
Newtown, PA 18940 
(215) 579-2180 
 
 
 

https://www.renewedhopefamilyservices.com/ 
 

Elizabeth Moutoux. LPC  
Program Coordinator 
 
Heather Pinto, Psy.D. 
Director 

emoutoux@renewedhopefs.com 
 
 
drhpinto@renewedhopefs.com 
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TAG Inspires, LLC** 
309 W. Glenside 
Avenue 
Glenside, PA 19038 
(215) 558-5616 
 

https://taginspires.org 
 

Taniek Gentles, LMFT 
Owner 

Taginspires.org@gmail.com 
  
 
 

Waterloo Therapy** 
Group 
1221-23 Locust Street, 
Suite 207 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
(484) 278-3319 
 

https://www.waterlootherapygroup.com/ 
 

Jesse Smith, PhD, LMFT 
Owner 

jesse@waterlootherapygroup.com 
 

**1st & 2nd-Year Placement Sites** 


